Ferrous Metal Pricelist

Scrap and waste from ferrous metal
Scrap and waste from ferrous metal
Scrap and waste from ferrous metal
Vehicle with full equipment

Metal shavings, ferrous metal

Cast iron

Steel and cast iron engines, speed reductors, transmissions

3A

5A

12A

12A2

14A

17A

20A1

Valid from
29.04.2024

€235,00

€230,00

€210,00

€215,00

€130,00

€230,00

€205,00



