

Ferrous Metal Pricelist

Scrap and waste from ferrous metal	3A	€235,00
Scrap and waste from ferrous metal	5A	€230,00
Scrap and waste from ferrous metal	12A	€210,00
Vehicle with full equipment	12A2	€215,00
Metal shavings, ferrous metal	14A	€130,00
Cast iron	17A	€230,00
Steel and cast iron engines, speed reductors, transmissions	20A1	€205,00